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3 tone draped metal chains with chrome accent

E2-51/2

71/2”

vV

231/

Project Information
Job Name:

Comments:

Date:

WASAGA , 3-LIGHT

BATHBAR

Product Specifications

Collection:
Iltem No.:
Height:
Extension:
Width:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:
Bulb Wattage:
Bulb Type:
Bulb Base:
Bulb Voltage:

Options Available

ITEM CODE FINISH
26319-018 chrome

llluminations
26319-018
7.5"

55"

23.5"

9.02 Ibs

3 Inc.

60 watts
GO I
G9

120 volts

SHADE

3 tones metal
chain

Colour / Shades Available

FINISH SHADE
chrome 1: 2htgirr11es metal
Type:

4 evrofase



